
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201405070001
36540

05/07/2014
09:22:33

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON
ERVIN

15 95 Lot#:32
Book:15 Pg:95
Sub:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SECTOR II
AMENDED
MAP OF LOTS
31 AND 32

201405210001
52740

05/21/2014
10:04:22

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY OLFORD
D

17 52 Lot#:72
Book:17 Pg:52
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR
ONE

201405270001
58430

05/27/2014
10:33:43

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
BRANDON A

6 101 Lot#:38 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

201406020001
64860

06/02/2014
01:23:17

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE OSWALT
JAMES
MICHAEL

10 101 Lot#:48 Lot:B
Book:10
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE
THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 48

201408040002
39460

08/04/2014
09:31:56

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
ARTHUR
CALVIN

31 31 Lot#:33
Book:31 Pg:31
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
SECOND
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

201406130001
79470

06/13/2014
12:53:02

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWELL
REBECCA

7 98 Lot#:20 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201410310003
44180

10/31/2014
12:55:56

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEANE LORA
M

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST


