Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405070001 36540	05/07/2014 09:22:33	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON ERVIN			15	95		Lot#:32 Book:15 Pg:95 Sub:SANDPIP ER TRAIL SECTOR II AMENDED MAP OF LOTS 31 AND 32
201405210001 52740	05/21/2014 10:04:22	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY OLFORD D			17	52		Lot#:72 Book:17 Pg:52 Sub:CHADWIC K SECTOR ONE
201405270001 58430	05/27/2014 10:33:43	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS BRANDON A			6	101		Lot#:38 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
201406020001 64860	06/02/2014 01:23:17	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OSWALT JAMES MICHAEL			10	101		Lot#:48 Lot:B Book:10 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE THIRD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 48
201408040002 39460	08/04/2014 09:31:56	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES ARTHUR CALVIN			31	31		Lot#:33 Book:31 Pg:31 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS SECOND SECTOR PHASE TWO
201406130001 79470	06/13/2014 12:53:02	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWELL REBECCA			7	98		Lot#:20 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201410310003 44180	10/31/2014 12:55:56	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEANE LORA M						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST